CAT (V-Flange) SHELL MILL HOLDERS
5CNC TOOLHOLDERS
Fax: 305-251-0756 www.centaurtools.com
CAT (V-Flange) SHELL MILL HOLDERS
C
A
T
 (
V
-F
la
n
g
e
)
Part No. D D1 L L1 K T S
C40SM0750 0.750 1.75 1.375 0.68 0.31 3⁄8 - 24 C5002
C40SME0750 0.750 1.75 4.000 0.68 0.31 3⁄8 - 24 C5002
C40SM1000 1.000 2.19 2.062 0.68 0.38 1⁄2 - 20 C5003
C40SME1000 1.000 2.19 4.000 0.68 0.38 1⁄2 - 20 C5003
C40SM1250 1.250 2.88 2.125 0.68 0.50 5⁄8 - 18 C5004
C40SME1250 1.250 2.88 4.000 0.68 0.50 5⁄8 - 18 C5004
C40SM1500 1.500 3.81 2.406 0.94 0.62 3⁄4 - 18 C5005
C40SME1500 1.500 3.81 4.000 0.94 0.62 3⁄4 - 18 C5005
CAT 40
Part No. D D1 L L1 K T S
C50SM0750 0.750 1.750 1.50 0.680 0.31 3⁄8 - 24 C5002
C50SME0750 0.750 1.750 3.50 0.680 0.31 3⁄8 - 24 C5002
C50SMEX0750 0.750 1.750 5.50 0.680 0.31 3⁄8 - 24 C5002
C50SM1000 1.000 2.750 2.00 0.680 0.38 1⁄2 - 20 C5003
C50SME1000 1.000 2.750 4.00 0.680 0.38 1⁄2 - 20 C5003
C50SMEX1000 1.000 2.750 6.00 0.680 0.38 1⁄2 - 20 C5003
C50SM1250 1.250 2.880 1.50 0.680 0.50 5⁄8 - 18 C5004
C50SME1250 1.250 2.880 3.50 0.680 0.50 5⁄8 - 18 C5004
C50SMEX1250 1.250 2.880 5.50 0.680 0.50 5⁄8 - 18 C5004
C50SM1500 1.500 3.810 2.40 0.930 0.62 3⁄4 - 16 C5005
C50SME1500 1.500 3.810 4.00 0.930 0.62 3⁄4 - 16 C5005
C50SMEX1500 1.500 3.810 6.00 0.930 0.62 3⁄4 - 16 C5005
C50SM2000 2.000 4.875 2.40 0.930 0.75 1" - 14 C5006
C50SME2000 2.000 4.875 4.00 0.930 0.75 1" - 14 C5006
C50SMEX2000 2.000 4.875 6.00 0.930 0.75 1" - 14 C5006
C50SM2500 2.500 4.875 2.40 1.125 1.00 1" - 14 C5006
C50SME2500 2.500 4.875 4.00 1.125 1.00 1" - 14 C5006
C50SMEX2500 2.500 4.875 6.00 1.125 1.00 1" - 14 C5006
CAT 50
L
RETENTION
KNOB
SOLD
SEPARATELY
D1D
THREAD T
(LOCK SCREW) S
L1 K
DRIVE KEY